Reactor-Ready™
Lab Reactors
Patented Design
Innovative, patented,
low cost, reaction work
stations for glass
vessels from
100 ml to 5 litres

ensures that the Reactor-Ready support
stand is secure and stable.
How to order
Reactor-Ready…
1. Select the
Reactor-Ready
core.
2. Choose the vessel kit or kits
you require by
selecting the
vessel volume
and style.
3. Select the overhead stirrer
you need.
4. If you need a thermoregulator,
hoses, hose
adapters,
thermofluid
or accessory
glassware,
then select
from the
accessory list.
5. If you need automation add the
AVA Control Software
and data hub.
Reactor-Ready in detail
It is the attention to detail and wealth
of innovative features that makes
Reactor-Ready so much better
Interchim 211 bis avenue JF Kennedy - BP1140 - 03100 Montluçon - France6
PTFE stirrer guide provides excellent
stirring and sealing performance.
An extended stirrer shaft support minimises
wobble even at high speeds.
Patented drop-in stirrer
coupling engages easily
without the need
for tools.
Accepts single jacketed and vacuum
jacketed vessels of 100 ml, 250 ml,
500 ml, 1 litre, 2 litre, 3 litre and 5 litre.
Chemically resistant
PTFE stirrers.
Support system accepts
all leading brands of overhead
stirrer and allows easy,
tool-free adjustment.
Wide range of accessory glassware
including condensers, dropping funnels,
adapters, powder addition funnels,
gas purge adapters and liquid
inlet adapters etc.
Reaction vessels are held by a
novel quick-release clamp. No tools
are required to exchange vessels.
Innovative triple support stand
features heavy duty stainless steel
support rods for maximum strength,
stability and to minimise vibration.
Zero dead space PTFE bottom outlet valve is
designed to minimise leaking or weeping across
the full temperature range (-70 ºC to +230 ºC).
Large 15 mm bore minimises sample hold-up
and is ideal for slurries.
HDPE drip tray will
catch any spills and
can accommodate

• 4 x quick-release insulated hoses, 60 cm
• 4 x sealing caps for hoses
How to order
Reactor-Ready Duo…
1. Select the
Reactor-Ready
Duo core.
3. Choose the
vessel kits
you need.
2. Choose
manifold
& hose
kit for
one or
two circulators.
4. Select the overhead stirrers.
5. If you need a thermoregulator,
hoses, hose
adapters,
thermofluid
or accessory
glassware,
then select
from the
accessory list.
6. If you need automation, add the
AVA Software
and data hub.
Single circulator manifold and hose kit (RR121305)
This single circulator kit is designed to work with one thermoregulator
controlling the temperature of both vessels simultaneously. With this
set-up both vessels would operate at the same temperature. The
manifolds are supplied with blanking plugs should
you wish to run only one vessel.
• central upper return manifold with vent valve
• central lower supply manifold with drain valve
• 4 x quick-release insulated hoses, 70 cm
• 4 x sealing caps for hoses
• 2 x stainless steel blanking plugs
Reactor-Ready Duo core system
Easy-to-order Reactor-Ready Duo core system includes all the
framework components required for operation
Reactor-Ready Duo manifolds and hoses
A choice of manifold kits for use with one or two thermoregulators
Interchim 211 bis avenue JF Kennedy - BP1140 - 03100 Montluçon - France10
Hei-Torque overhead stirrers

501-64010-00     Hei Torque 400 Value
501-64020-00     Hei-Torque 400 Precision (USB/RS232)
How to order Reactor-Ready
1. Select the Reactor-Ready core: RR121000.
2. Choose the vessel kit or kits you require by selecting the vessel volume and style.
3. Select the overhead stirrer you require.
4. If you need a thermoregulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermofluid or accessory
glassware, then select from the accessory list opposite.
5. If you need automation, add the AVA Software and Data Hub.
How to order Reactor-Ready Duo
1. Select the Reactor-Ready Duo core: RR121300.
2. Choose manifold and hose kit for one or two circulators.
3. Choose the vessel kit or kits you require by selecting the vessel volume and style.
4. Select the overhead stirrers you require.
5. If you need a thermoregulator, hoses, hose adapters, thermofluid or accessory
glassware, then select from the accessory list opposite.
6. If you need automation, add the AVA Control Software and Data Hub.
Reactor-Ready Duo core system
RR121300     Reactor-Ready Duo core system includes:
•  Duo stand with base, drip tray, support rods, bosses and all clamps
•  2 x PTFE stirrer guides and drop-in couplings
•  2 x Glass reaction vessel lids with Rodaviss sealing caps
•  2 x Vessel FEP O-ring seal and PTFE centering collars
•  2 x Stainless steel vessel support collars
Important: Hoses to connect the Reactor-Ready Duo framework to your thermoregulator
are NOT included. You will require hoses with an M24x1.5 female connection or
appropriate adapters. See opposite for hoses, adapters and suitable thermoregulators.
Double Circulator Manifold and Hose Kit
RR121310     Double Circulator Manifold and Hose Kit includes:
•  R/H Upper Return Manifold with Vent Valve
•  L/H Upper Return Manifold with Vent Valve
•  R/H Lower Supply Manifold with Drain Valve
•  L/H Lower Supply Manifold with Drain Valve
•  4 x Quick-Release Insulated Hoses, 60cm
• 4 x Sealing Caps for Hoses
Single Circulator Manifold and Hose Kit
RR121305     Single Circulator Manifold and Hose Kit includes:
•  Central Upper Return Manifold with Vent Valve
•  Central Lower Supply Manifold with Drain Valve
•  4 x Quick-Release Insulated Hoses, 70cm
• 4 x Sealing Caps for Hoses
• 4 x Stainless Steel Blanking Plugs
Standard Reaction Vessel Kits
Kits include: standard vessel, PTFE anchor stirrer paddle, PTFE Pt100 temp probe
(with LEMO plug for connection to the thermoregulator) and PTFE temp probe adapter.
RR120010     250ml Single Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120015     250ml Vacuum Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120020     500ml Single Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120025     500ml Vacuum Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120030     1000ml Single Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120035     1000ml Vacuum Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120040     2000ml Single Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120045     2000ml Vacuum Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120042     3000ml Single Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120047     3000ml Vacuum Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120050     5000ml Single Jacketed Vessel Kit
RR120055     5000ml Vacuum Jacketed Vessel Kit
Process Reaction Vessel Kits
Kits include: process vessel, PTFE turbine stirrer paddle, PTFE Pt100 temp probe
(with LEMO plug for connection to the thermoregulator) and PTFE temp probe adapter.
RR120105     100ml Single Jacketed Process Vessel Kit
RR120107     100ml Vacuum Jacketed Process Vessel Kit
RR120110      250ml Single Jacketed Process Vessel Kit
RR120115      250ml Vacuum Jacketed Process Vessel Kit
RR120120     500ml Single Jacketed Process Vessel Kit